Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:	FLOOD'S BODY SHOP, LLC 0941289 Kentucky 1/12/2016 12:00:00 AM 3/8/2021 3:37:35 PM \$15.00	
Principal Office 1679 E. HWY. 60 HARNED, KY 40144 Registered Agent Name/Addres	STATED WE STATES	
JAMES DOUGLAS FLOOD, JR. 1679 E. HWY. 60 HARNED, KY 40144		
Members/Managers Member James Doug	las Flood P.O. Box 603 Hardinsburg, KY 40143	<u> </u>
Signatures Signature	James Douglas Flood, Jr. Owner	